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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

B M W C Constructors Inc. Keith Brennan (317) 267-0400 brennan@bmwc.com

Berco Industrial Inc. Richard Schuetz (618) 251-9038 s.moore@bercoindustrial.com

Blackhawk Millwright & Rigging Patrick Lee (765) 662-7922 blackhawkmillwright@yahoo.com

Bowen Engineering Corp Christine Anderson (317) 842-2616 doug@bowenengineering.com

Cardinal Contracting LLC Greg Hauswald (317) 241-9281 contact@cardinalcontracting.com

Deig Bros. Lumber & Construction Co. Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 crmartin@deigbros.com

Dunlap & Company Inc. Brian King (812) 376-3021 denny.king@dunlapinc.com

EDCO Cole Roberts (317) 787-6665 croberts@edcoconstruction.com

Enerfab Power & Industrial Jacob Snyder (513) 641-0500 jacob.snyder@enerfab.com

Freitag-Weinhardt Inc. Mark Unger (812) 466-9861 munger@freitaginc.com

Gillespie & Powers Inc. Rob Nash (314) 423-9460 rnash@gillespiepowers.com

Griffin Contract Dewatering LLC Chris Babbitt Jr. (219) 931-1662 cathy.ferguson@griffindewatering.com

Huelsman & Sweeney Const. Mark Bishop (812) 246-4946 mark@huelsmansweeney.com

McIntyre Bros. Inc. Gary McIntyre (812) 275-5956 garym@mcintyrebros.com

Plocher Construction Scott Plocher (618) 654-9408 sjplocher@plocherco.com

R B Jergens Contractors (937) 669-9799 ggreenlee@rbjergens.com

R L R Construction Nate Readinger (812) 251-5338 rlr.construction.llc@gmail.com

Richard Goettle Inc. Michael Dyer (513) 825-8100 mdyer@goettle.com

Riverside Contracting & Excavating Lisa Hammock (812) 273-8796 lhammock@riversidecontractingllc.com

Songer Steel Services Inc. Tom Jarka (219) 880-0818 tmjarka@songernet.com

Sterling Boiler & Mechanical John Vinitski (812) 479-5447 jvinitski@sterlingboiler.com

Sycamore Engineering Inc. Stephen Butwin (812) 232-0968 sbutwin@sycamoreengineering.com

United Construction Co. Inc. John E Springston (304) 422-2141 jspringston@ucciwv.com

Vexco Engineering Jimmy Volz (812) 216-8416 jvolz@vexcoengineering.com

WB Koester Construction (812) 214-2000 miehaus@wbkoester.com
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